Features
WISE-1530 M2.COM Wi-Fi / BLE IoT Node
 � ARM Cortex-M4 Core Processor RAM 256 KB memory / 1MB Flash
 � Integrated with 802.11 b/g/n and Bluetooth 4.1
 � Rich interface for sensor and I/O control
 � Support wide temperature -20 ~ 70 °C
Introduction
WISE-1530 is a wireless module integrated with ARM Cortex-M4 Processor and Wifi / BLE connectivity. This technology is the best solution for WIFI and BLE combo Applications.

Operating System Mbed OS 5.4/ThreadX v5.6, SDK 4.1.8
Certification CE/FCC/IC/TELEC/SRRC//NCC
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-1530ITB-SDA10 WISE-1530 M2.COM WIFI/BLE module
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
WISE-DB1500-0IA1E M2.COM evaluation carrier board
1750008653-01 Antenna Cable RP-SMA to MHF4 L=200mm
1750007965-01  Antenna Cable R/P SMA (M) to MHF4, 300mm
1750007965-01 Antenna Cable R/P SMA (M) to MHF4, 300mm
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm
9696ED2200E ASS'Y WISE-ED22 A101-1 M2.COM Daughter
1931000590 Screw M2.5x5L F/S D=5.3 H=0.8 (1+) ST Ni
1700023619-01 A cable USB-A 4P(M)/micro USB 5P(M) 1m
1700025876-01 M cable USB-A 4P(M)/Plug-in 2P-5.0 90CM
75